Lisa Mora and Karyn Romero, Committee Assistants, Room 308, ext. 4411 or 4412

STATE OF NEW MEXICO
HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

FIFTY-SIXTH LEGISLATURE
SECOND SESSION, 2024

Revised 2/6/24 2:48 PM

HOUSE JUDICIARY COMMITTEE - Christine Chandler, Chair

Wednesday, February 7, 2024 - 1:30 PM - Room 309

*HB
HB
CS/HB
HB
*HB
HB
CS/HB
HB
HM
HM

182
128
239
242
19
144 /a
236
186
45
30

ELECTION CHANGES

CANNABIS REGULATION CHANGES

CANNABIS AS PRISON CONTRABAND

MARRIAGE & DIVORCE CHANGES

ELECTION OFFENSE- FALSE ELECTORS

OFFICE OF GUN VIOLENCE PREVENTION

PUBLIC SAFETY RETIREES RETURNING TO WORK
CAR CRASH REPORTING DAMAGE AMOUNT

PRISON RAPE LEGISLATION TASK FORCE
IGNITION INTERLOCK TASK FORCE

Please click the link below to join the webinar:
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82777125960

Or One tap mobile :
+12532050468,,82777125960# US

Webinar ID: 827 7712 5960

Any amendments, substitutes, or supplemental information shall be submitted to

(CHASEY/LITTLE)

(ROMERO A./DUHIGG)
(ZAMORA /REEB)
(GALLEGOS/IVEY-SOTO)
(CHASEY /ANYANONU)
(HOCHMAN-VIGIL/PARAJON)
(CHASEY/STEWART)
(SANCHEZ)

(CHASEY)

(MARTINEZ A.)

HJC@nmlegis.gov at least 24 hours before the committee hearing.

ID:

1999


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82777125960

