STATE OF NEW MEXICO HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

FIFTY-SIXTH LEGISLATURE SECOND SESSION, 2024

Lisa Mora and Karyn Romero, Committee Assistants, Room 308, ext. 4411 or 4412 Revised 2/6/24 2:48 PM

HOUSE JUDICIARY COMMITTEE - Christine Chandler, Chair

Wednesday, February 7, 2024 - 1:30 PM - Room 309

*HB	182	ELECTION CHANGES	(CHASEY/LITTLE)
HB	128	CANNABIS REGULATION CHANGES	(ROMERO A./DUHIGG)
CS/HB	239	CANNABIS AS PRISON CONTRABAND	(ZAMORA/REEB)
HB	242	MARRIAGE & DIVORCE CHANGES	(GALLEGOS/IVEY-SOTO)
*HB	19	ELECTION OFFENSE- FALSE ELECTORS	(CHASEY/ANYANONU)
HB	144/a	OFFICE OF GUN VIOLENCE PREVENTION	(HOCHMAN-VIGIL/PARAJÓN)
CS/HB	236	PUBLIC SAFETY RETIREES RETURNING TO WORK	(CHASEY/STEWART)
HB	186	CAR CRASH REPORTING DAMAGE AMOUNT	(SANCHEZ)
HM	45	PRISON RAPE LEGISLATION TASK FORCE	(CHASEY)
HM	30	IGNITION INTERLOCK TASK FORCE	(MARTINEZ A.)

Please click the link below to join the webinar: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82777125960

Or One tap mobile : +12532050468,,82777125960# US

Webinar ID: 827 7712 5960

Any amendments, substitutes, or supplemental information shall be submitted to HJC@nmlegis.gov at least 24 hours before the committee hearing.